Communications Systems - DCNM-WD Wireless discussion device
DCNM-WD Wireless discussion device
DICENTIS
u Removable Battery Pack, easy to change and
charge
u Configurable as a participant, dual-use or
chairperson Wireless Device by use of web
browser interface

5% – 95%
Communications Systems - DCNM-WD Wireless discussion device 3 | 3
Ordering information
DCNM-WD Wireless discussion device
DICENTIS Wireless Device. Pluggable microphone and
battery pack to be ordered separately.
Order number DCNM-WD | F.01U.298.719
F.01U.374.037 F.01U.400.631 F.01U.429.668
Accessories
DCNM-HDMIC High directive microphone
DICENTIS High Directive Microphone for the DICENTIS
Conference System or DICENTIS Wireless Conference
System.
Order number DCNM-HDMIC | F.01U.269.132
F.01U.374.038
DCNM-MICS Microphone with short stem
DICENTIS short stem microphone for the DICENTIS
Conference System or DICENTIS Wireless Conference
System.
Order number DCNM-MICS | F.01U.288.448
F.01U.374.039
DCNM-MICL Microphone with long stem
DICENTIS long stem microphone for the DICENTIS
Conference System or DICENTIS Wireless Conference
System.
Order number DCNM-MICL | F.01U.288.447
DCNM-WLIION Battery pack for DCNM-WD
Battery Pack for Wireless Device (DCNM‑WD and
DCNM‑WDE), lithium‑ion, 7.20 - 7.50 VDC, 12,800 mAh,
in charcoal.
Order number DCNM-WLIION | F.01U.298.790
F.01U.410.599
DCNM-WCH05 Charger for 5x battery packs
Charger for charging up to 5 Battery Packs
(DCNM‑WLIION). Color traffic black: RAL 9017.
Order number DCNM-WCH05 | F.01U.298.809
F.01U.400.589 F.01U.429.667
DCNM-WTCD Transport case wireless sys, 10x DCNM-
WD
Transport case for storing and transporting ten
DICENTIS wireless discussion devices, ten
high‑directive microphones, ten short or long stem
microphones, WAP, PSU, and two chargers.
Order number DCNM-WTCD | F.01U.336.014
Software Options
DCNM-LSDU License for 2 seats per device
DICENTIS software license for enabling dual-use at seat
in the DICENTIS Discussion device, DICENTIS
Discussion device with language selector, DICENTIS
Discussion device with touchscreen, and DICENTIS
wireless devices.
Order number DCNM-LSDU | F.01U.310.246
Services
EWE-DCNWD-IW 12 mths wrty ext DICENTIS Wireless
Dev
12 months warranty extension